10/10/2017 Shareholding Pattern as on 30.09.html

General information about company

Scrip code

530643

Name of the company

Eco Recycling Limited

Whether company is SME No

Class of Security Equity Shares
Type of report Quarterly
Quarter Ended / Half year ended/Date of Report (For Prelisting / Allotment) 30-09-2017

Date of allotment / extinguishment (in case Capital Restructuring selected) / Listing Date

Shareholding pattern filed under

Regulation 31 (1) (b)
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Shareholding Pattern as on 30.09.html

St. No. Particular Yes/No
1 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly paid up shares? No
2 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Convertible Securities ? No
3 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Warrants ? No
4 Whether the Listed Entity has any shares against which depository receipts are issued? No
5 Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked-in? No
6 Whether any shares held by promoters are pledge or otherwise encumbered? Yes
7 Whether company has equity shares with differential voting rights? No
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Shareholding Pattern as on 30.09.html

Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities
No. Of . Number of Voting Rights held in each
No. of Partly No. Of Total nos. OS hareholding as a class of securities (IX)
Category £ full . . shares h % of total no. of
Category | of Nos. O e pa_ud pa1§—up underlying shares shares (calculated . .
shareholders | up equity | equity ’ held (VII) No of Voting (XIV) Rights
(8} shareholder Depository | _ as per SCRR, Total as a
(D) (I shares | shares | p Cooinis [ ZIVIT 11057y (Vi) As a cl cl % of
held (IV) | held W)+ (VD |, ass eg: ass | o al e
) (VD) % of (A+B+C2) |y egry ota (A+B+C)
Promoter
(A) f;Lromoter 12190791 12190791 | 69.49 12190791 12190791 | 69.49
Group
(B) Public 3110 5351709 5351709 |30.51 5351709 5351709 |[30.51
Non
©) Promoter-
Non Public
Shares
(C1) underlying
DRs
Shares held
by
€2 Employee
Trusts
Total 3114 17542500 17542500 | 100 17542500 17542500 | 100
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Shareholding Pattern as on 30.09.html

Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities
Number of
Number of | Shares pledged
No. Of No. Of Shares Shareholding ,asa |Lockedin | or otherwise
Shares No. of Underlying % assuming full shares (XII) | encumbered Number of
Category - Shares Outstanding | conversion of (XI1T) .
Underlying . . . .. equity shares
Category | of . Underlying | convertible convertible securities :
Outstanding . - A A held in
@ shareholder convertible Outstanding | securities and | ( as a percentage of sa sa dematerialized
D securities Warrants No. Of diluted share capital) % of % of form (XIV)
(Xi) Warrants (Xi) |(XI)=(VID+(X)As |No. |total | total
X) 0. (a)
(a) a % of (A+B+C2) (a) [ Shares Shares
held held
(®) (b)
Promoter
(A) & 69.49 340000 |2.79 | 11850791
Promoter
Group
(B) Public 30.51 4986737
Non
© Promoter-
Non Public
Shares
(cy underlying
DRs
Shares held
by
€ Employee
Trusts
Total 100 340000 | 1.94 | 16837528
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Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
No. Shareholding | Number of Voting Rights held in each
of as a % of class of securities (IX)
No. of Partly :::;'rgsf ;l"l?;?é;los. total no. of
Category & Nos. Of fully paid | paid- . shares No of Voting (XIV) Rights | Total
) underlying | held g g o
Sr. Name of the shareholders | up equity | up 7 _ (calculated as asa%
.. | Depository | (VII) =
Shareholders (I) | (IIT) shares equity . per SCRR, of
Receipts (Iv)+
held (IV) | shares V1) (VY+ (V) 1957) (VIID) | Class eg: | Class | Total
held Asa%of |x gy | OB Voting
V) (A+B+C2) rights
A Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
(€8] Indian
@ Individuals/Hindu | , 3051541 3051541 | 17.4 3051541 3051541 | 17.4
undivided Family
@ Any Other 1 9139250 9139250 |52.1 9139250 9139250 |52.1
(specify)
(S:;'lT)"tal 4 12190791 12190791 | 69.49 12190791 12190791 | 69.49
2) Foreign
Total
Shareholding
of Promoter
and 4 12190791 12190791 | 69.49 12190791 12190791 | 69.49
Promoter
Group (A)=
(A)MD)+(A)
(2)
B Table III - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder
(1) Institutions
© Foreign Portfolio | 359901 359901 | 2.05 359901 350901 | 2.05
nvestors
Financial
6] Institutions/ 1 800 800 0 800 800 0
Banks
Sub-Total 2 360701 360701 | 2.06 360701 360701 | 2.06
B)(1)
(3) Non-institutions
Individuals -
i.Individual
(a(i)) shareholders 1 5999 1020466 1020466 | 5.82 1020466 1020466 | 5.82
holding nominal
share capital up
to Rs. 2 lakhs.
Individuals - ii.
Individual
shareholders
(a(ii)) holding nominal |7 297423 297423 1.7 297423 297423 1.7
share capital in
excess of Rs. 2
lakhs.
() Any Other 102 3673119 3673119 |20.94 3673119 3673119 |20.94
(specify)
fg;’(f)"tal 3108 4991008 4991008 | 28.45 4991008 4991008 |28.45
Total Public
Shareholding
(B)=(B)(1)+ 3110 5351709 5351709 |[30.51 5351709 5351709 |[30.51
(B)(2)+(B)
(3)
C Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder
Total ( 3114 17542500 17542500 | 100 17542500 17542500 | 100
A+B+C2)
Total 3114 17542500 17542500 | 100 17542500 17542500 | 100
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[aBO) | [ [ ]
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Shareholding Pattern as on 30.09.html

Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
Number of
Number of | Shares pledged
No. Of No. Of Shares | Shareholding , as a % Lockedin | or otherwise
No. of ; ; ; shares (XII) | encumbered
Shares Sh Underlying assuming full conversion Number of
Underlying ares Outstanding of convertible securities ( (XTI equity shares
. Underlying . . ’
Sr. Outstanding . convertible as a percentage of diluted A A held in
: Outstanding - . - sa sa .
convertible W, + securities and share capital) (XI)= % of % of dematerialized
securities (X*gran ® | No. Of Warrants | (VII)+(X) As a % of No. | total total | form (XIV)
X) Xi) (a) (A+B+C2) (a) | Shares No. (a) Shares
held held
(W) (b)
A Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
(1) Indian
(a) 17.4 340000 | 11.14 [2711541
(d) 52.1 0 0 9139250
(Slu)b‘T"t"‘l (A) 69.49 340000 [2.79 | 11850791
2) Foreign
Total
Shareholding
of Promoter 69.49 340000 [2.79 | 11850791
and Promoter
Group (A)=
ADHA2)
B Table III - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder
) Institutions
(e) 2.05 359901
63) 0 800
Sub-Total (B) 206 360701
O
(3) Non-institutions
(a(i) 5.82 727694
(a(ii)) 1.7 247423
(e) 20.94 3650919
Sub-Total (B) 28.45 4626036
3)
Total Public
Shareholding
30.51 4986737
B)=B)()+
B)2+B)(3)
C Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder
Total (
A+B+C2) 100 16837528
)T"tal (ATB+C 100 340000 | 1.94 | 16837528
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Shareholding Pattern as on 30.09.html

Individuals/Hindu undivided Family

Searial No.

1

2

3

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

Brijkishor Kishangopal Soni (HUF)

Brijkishor Kishangopal Soni

Aruna Soni

Click here to go back

PAN (1)

AADHBS5379L

AALPS0885Q

AALPS0886P

Total

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

151647

2167763

732131

3051541

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
W)+ (VD

151647

2167763

732131

3051541

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

0.86

12.36

4.17

17.4

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg:X

151647

2167763

732131

3051541

Class eg:y

Total

151647

2167763

732131

3051541

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

0.86

12.36

4.17

17.4

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(@)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+(Xi)(a) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

0.86

12.36

4.17

17.4

Number of Locked

in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)

No. (a)

0

340000

340000
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10/10/2017

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

Shareholding Pattern as on 30.09.html

15.68

0

11.14

151647

1827763

732131

2711541

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN
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Any Other (specify)

Searial No.

1

Category

Bodies Corporate

Click here to go back

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

Ecoreco Ventures Private Limited

PAN (1)

AAACS6078F

Total

No. of the
Shareholders (I)

1

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

9139250

9139250

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
W)+ (VD

9139250

9139250

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

52.1

52.1

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X

9139250

9139250

Class eg:y

Total

9139250

9139250

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

52.1

52.1

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)

(2)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+(X) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

52.1

52.1

Number of Locked

in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
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10/10/2017 Shareholding Pattern as on 30.09.html
Shares held (b) |

Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)

No. (a) 0 0

As a % of total 0 0
Shares held (b)

Number of equity

shares h'elq in 9139250 9139250
dematerialized

form (XIV)

Reason for not
providing PAN
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Foreign Portfolio Investors

Searial No.

1

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

Lotus Global Investments Limited Click here to go back

PAN (1)

AAACL6080E Total

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

359901 359901

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
W)+ (VD

359901 359901

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

2.05 2.05

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X

359901 359901

Class eg:y

Total

359901 359901

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

2.05 2.05

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(@)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VIDHX) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

2.05 2.05

Number of Locked

in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized

form (XIV)

359901 359901
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Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN
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Any Other (specify)

Searial No.

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

Category

Other

Other

Bodies
Corporate

Bodies
Corporate

Bodies Corporate

Bodies Corporate

Clearing
Members

Category / More
than 1 percentage

More than 1
percentage of
shareholding

More than 1
percentage of
shareholding

Category

More than 1
percentage of
shareholding

More than 1
percentage of
shareholding

More than 1
percentage of
shareholding

Category

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

Shweta Parikh

Shailesh Parikh

Bennett
Coleman &
Company
Limited

Bunkim Finance &
Investments Private
Limited

Jayati Finance &
Investments
Private Limited

PAN (II)

AADPP9141])

AADPP9140K

AAACB4373Q

AAACB2974K

AABCJ0414H

No. of the
Shareholders (I)

1

1

73

1

1

1

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

192117

213295

298702

1400000

292700

323885

9919

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
V)+ (VD

192117

213295

298702

1400000

292700

323885

9919

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

1.1

1.22

1.7

7.98

1.67

1.85

0.06

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities

(Ix)

Class eg: X

192117

213295

298702

1400000

292700

323885

9919

Class eg:y

Total

192117

213295

298702

1400000

292700

323885

9919

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

1.1

1.22

1.7

7.98

1.67

1.85

0.06

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(@)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=

—_—
—_

1.22

7.98

1.67

1.85

0.06
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(VID+(X) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

Shareholding Pattern as on 30.09.html

Number of Locked

in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

192117

213295

276502

1400000

292700

323885

9919

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN
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Any Other (specify)

Searial No. 8 9 10

Category NRI — Non- Repat NRI—Repat | Overseas corporate bodies

Category / More

than 1 percentage Category Category More than 1 percentage of shareholding

Name of the

Sharcholders (I) Nippon Magnetic Dressing Company Limited Click here to go back

PAN (II) AAECN0494L Total

No. of the
Shareholders (I)

No. of fully paid
up equity shares 106584 35917 800000 451122
held (IV)

8 7 1 96

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+ | 106584 35917 800000 451122
W)+ (VD

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated

as per SCRR, 0.61 0.2 4.56 2.57
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)
Class eg: X 106584 35917 800000 451122

Class eg:y
Total 106584 35917 800000 451122

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights | 001 0.2 456 2.57

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)

(2)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a 0.61 0.2 4.56 2.57
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+(X) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

Number of Locked in shares (XII)
No. (a)
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As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

106584

35917

800000

428922

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN
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