General information about company	
Scrip code	530643
Name of the company	Eco Recycling Limited
Whether company is SME	No
Class of Security	Equity Shares
Type of report	Quarterly
Quarter Ended / Half year ended/Date of Report (For Prelisting / Allotment)	30-09-2017
Date of allotment / extinguishment (in case Capital Restructuring selected) / Listing Date	
Shareholding pattern filed under	Regulation 31 (1) (b)

Sr. No.	Particular	Yes/No
1	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly paid up shares?	No
2	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Convertible Securities ?	No
3	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Warrants ?	No
4	Whether the Listed Entity has any shares against which depository receipts are issued?	No
5	Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked-in?	No
6	Whether any shares held by promoters are pledge or otherwise encumbered?	Yes
7	Whether company has equity shares with differential voting rights?	No

							1				
	Category	Nos. Of	No. of	No. Of Partly	No. Of shares	ng held (VII) held (VII)		Number of class of sec		Rights held (IX)	in each
Category (I)	of shareholder	shareholders	1 1 2	paid-up equity	underlying Depository		No of Voti	ng (XIV) Rights	Total as a	
	(II)	(III)	shares held (IV)	shares held (V)	Receipts (VI)	= (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	Class eg: X	Class eg:y	Total	% of (A+B+C)
(A)	Promoter & Promoter Group	4	12190791			12190791	69.49	12190791		12190791	69.49
(B)	Public	3110	5351709			5351709	30.51	5351709		5351709	30.51
(C)	Non Promoter- Non Public										
(C1)	Shares underlying DRs										
(C2)	Shares held by Employee Trusts										
	Total	3114	17542500			17542500	100	17542500		17542500	100

Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities

		Tabl	e I - Summ	ary Statemen	t holding of specifi	ied s	ecuriti	es		
Category Category	C Underlying Underlying	No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible	Shareholding , as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities	Number of Locked in shares (XII)		Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)		Number of equity shares		
Category (I)	shareholder (II)	Outstanding convertible securities (X)	Outstanding Warrants (Xi)	securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)	convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	held in dematerialized form (XIV)
(A)	Promoter & Promoter Group				69.49			340000	2.79	11850791
(B)	Public				30.51					4986737
(C)	Non Promoter- Non Public									
(C1)	Shares underlying DRs									
(C2)	Shares held by Employee Trusts									
	Total				100			340000	1.94	16837528

			No. of	No. Of Partly	No. Of	Total nos.	Shareholding as a % of total no. of	Number of class of sec		Rights held (IX)	in each
Sr.	Category & Name of the Shareholders (I)	Nos. Of shareholders (III)	fully paid up equity shares	paid- up equity	shares underlying Depository	shares held (VII) =	shares (calculated as per SCRR,	No of Votin	ng (XIV	/) Rights	Total as a % of
	(-)	()	held (IV)	shares held (V)	Receipts (VI)	(IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	Class eg: X	Class eg:y	Total	Total Voting rights
А	Table II - Statemen	t showing shar	eholding pa	ttern of t	he Promoter	and Promote	er Group				
(1)	Indian										
(a)	Individuals/Hindu undivided Family	3	3051541			3051541	17.4	3051541		3051541	17.4
(d)	Any Other (specify)	1	9139250			9139250	52.1	9139250		9139250	52.1
Sub-Total (A)(1)		4	12190791			12190791	69.49	12190791		12190791	69.49
(2)	Foreign										
Total Shareholding of Promoter and Promoter Group $(A)=$ (A)(1)+(A) (2)		4	12190791			12190791	69.49	12190791		12190791	69.49
В	Table III - Statemer	nt showing sha	reholding p	attern of	the Public sh	areholder					
(1)	Institutions										
(e)	Foreign Portfolio Investors	1	359901			359901	2.05	359901		359901	2.05
(f)	Financial Institutions/ Banks	1	800			800	0	800		800	0
Sub-Total (B)(1)		2	360701			360701	2.06	360701		360701	2.06
(3)	Non-institutions										
(a(i))	Individuals - i.Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital up to Rs. 2 lakhs.	2999	1020466			1020466	5.82	1020466		1020466	5.82
(a(ii))	Individuals - ii. Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital in excess of Rs. 2 lakhs.	7	297423			297423	1.7	297423		297423	1.7
(e)	Any Other (specify)	102	3673119			3673119	20.94	3673119		3673119	20.94
Sub-Total (B)(3)		3108	4991008			4991008	28.45	4991008		4991008	28.45
Total Public Shareholding (B)=(B)(1)+ (B)(2)+(B) (3)		3110	5351709			5351709	30.51	5351709		5351709	30.51
С	Table IV - Statemer	nt showing sha	reholding p	attern of	the Non Pror	noter- Non l	Public sharehold	ler	•		
Total (A+B+C2)		3114	17542500			17542500	100	17542500		17542500	100
Total		3114	17542500			17542500	100	17542500		17542500	100

file:///Y:/@ALL%20IMPORTANT%20DATA/Eco%20Recyling%20Ltd%202017-18/Secretarial/BSE-Filing/Quarter-2/Shareholding%20Pattern/Sharehol... 5/18

10/10/2017	/10/2017 Shareholding Pattern as on 30.09.html								
(A+B+C)									

Ta	able II - Sta	tement show	wing sharehold	ing pattern of the Prop	mote	r and l	Promote	er Grou	սթ	
	No. Of Shares Underlying	No. of Shares Underlying	No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding	Shareholding , as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (Number of Locked in shares (XII)		Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)		Number of equity shares	
Sr.	Outstanding convertible securities (X)	Outstanding Warrants (Xi)	convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)	rities and share capital) (XI)= Df Warrants (VII)+(X) As a % of		As a % of total Shares held (b)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	held in dematerialized form (XIV)	
А	Table II - Stat	ement showing	g shareholding patt	ern of the Promoter and Pro	moter	Group				
(1)	Indian									
(a)				17.4			340000	11.14	2711541	
(d)				52.1			0	0	9139250	
Sub-Total (A) (1)				69.49			340000	2.79	11850791	
(2)	Foreign	•								
Total Shareholding of Promoter and Promoter Group $(A)=$ (A)(1)+(A)(2)				69.49			340000	2.79	11850791	
В	Table III - Sta	tement showir	ng shareholding par	tern of the Public sharehold	er					
(1)	Institutions									
(e)				2.05					359901	
(f)				0					800	
Sub-Total (B) (1)				2.06					360701	
(3)	Non-institutio	ons								
(a(i))				5.82					727694	
(a(ii))				1.7					247423	
(e)				20.94					3650919	
Sub-Total (B) (3)				28.45					4626036	
Total Public Shareholding (B)=(B)(1)+ (B)(2)+(B)(3)				30.51					4986737	
С	Table IV - Sta	tement showir	ng shareholding pa	ttern of the Non Promoter- N	lon Pu	iblic shai	reholder			
Total (A+B+C2)				100					16837528	
Total (A+B+C)				100			340000	1.94	16837528	

	Individual	ls/Hindu undivided Family		
Searial No.	1	2	3	
Name of the Shareholders (I)	Brijkishor Kishangopal Soni (HUF)	Brijkishor Kishangopal Soni	Aruna Soni	Click here to go back
PAN (II)	AADHB5379L	AALPS0885Q	AALPS0886P	Total
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	151647	2167763	732131	3051541
No. Of Partly paid- up equity shares held (V)				
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)				
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	151647	2167763	732131	3051541
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	0.86	12.36	4.17	17.4
Number of Voting	Rights held in each class of securities (IX	K)		
Class eg:X	151647	2167763	732131	3051541
Class eg:y				
Total	151647	2167763	732131	3051541
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	0.86	12.36	4.17	17.4
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)				
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)				
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)				
Shareholding , as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(Xi)(a) As a % of (A+B+C2)	0.86	12.36	4.17	17.4
Number of Locked	in shares (XII)		·	•
No. (a)				
As a % of total Shares held (b)				
Number of Shares	pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)	1		1
No. (a)	0	340000	0	340000

Shareholding Pattern as on 30.09.html

As a % of total Shares held (b)	0	15.68	0	11.14
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	151647	1827763	732131	2711541
Reason for not pro-	viding PAN			
Reason for not providing PAN				

	Any Other (spec	cify)
Searial No.	1	
Category	Bodies Corporate	Click here to go back
Name of the Shareholders (I)	Ecoreco Ventures Private Limited	
PAN (II)	AAACS6078F	Total
No. of the Shareholders (I)	1	1
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	9139250	9139250
No. Of Partly paid- up equity shares held (V)		
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)		
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	9139250	9139250
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	52.1	52.1
Number of Voting	Rights held in each class of securities (IX)	
Class eg: X	9139250	9139250
Class eg:y		
Total	9139250	9139250
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	52.1	52.1
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)		
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)		
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)		
Shareholding , as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	52.1	52.1
Number of Locked	in shares (XII)	
No. (a)		
As a % of total	1	

10/10/2017

Shareholding Pattern as on 30.09.html

Shares held (b)								
Number of Shares	Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)							
No. (a)	0	0						
As a % of total Shares held (b)	0	0						
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	9139250	9139250						
Reason for not providing PAN								

	Foreign Portfolio Investors	
Searial No.	1	
Name of the Shareholders (I)	Lotus Global Investments Limited	Click here to go back
PAN (II)	AAACL6080E	Total
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	359901	359901
No. Of Partly paid- up equity shares held (V)		
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)		
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	359901	359901
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	2.05	2.05
Number of Voting	Rights held in each class of securities (IX)	
Class eg: X	359901	359901
Class eg:y		
Total	359901	359901
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	2.05	2.05
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)		
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)		
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)		
Shareholding , as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	2.05	2.05
Number of Locked	in shares (XII)	
No. (a)		
As a % of total Shares held (b)		
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	359901	359901

.

1		L					
Reason for not providing PAN							
Reason for not providing PAN							

Any Other (specify)								
Searial No.	1	2	3	4	5	6	7	
Category	Other	Other	Bodies Corporate	Bodies Corporate	Bodies Corporate	Bodies Corporate	Clearing Member	
Category / More than 1 percentage	More than 1 percentage of shareholding	More than 1 percentage of shareholding	Category	More than 1 percentage of shareholding	More than 1 percentage of shareholding	More than 1 percentage of shareholding	Category	
Name of the Shareholders (I)	Shweta Parikh	Shailesh Parikh		Bennett Coleman & Company Limited	Bunkim Finance & Investments Private Limited	Jayati Finance & Investments Private Limited		
PAN (II)	AADPP9141J	AADPP9140K		AAACB4373Q	AAACB2974K	AABCJ0414H		
No. of the Shareholders (I)	1	1	73	1	1	1	8	
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	192117	213295	298702	1400000	292700	323885	9919	
No. Of Partly paid- up equity shares held (V)								
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)								
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	192117	213295	298702	1400000	292700	323885	9919	
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	1.1	1.22	1.7	7.98	1.67	1.85	0.06	
Number of Voting	Rights held in each	h class of securities	s (IX)					
Class eg: X	192117	213295	298702	1400000	292700	323885	9919	
Class eg:y								
Total	192117	213295	298702	1400000	292700	323885	9919	
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	1.1	1.22	1.7	7.98	1.67	1.85	0.06	
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)								
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)								
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)								
Shareholding , as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)=	1.1	1.22	1.7	7.98	1.67	1.85	0.06	

10/10/2017

Shareholding Pattern as on 30.09.html

(VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)								
Number of Locked	Number of Locked in shares (XII)							
No. (a)								
As a % of total Shares held (b)								
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	192117	213295	276502	1400000	292700	323885	9919	
Reason for not providing PAN								
Reason for not providing PAN								

a : 157			10	
Searial No.	8	9	10	
Category	NRI – Non- Repat	NRI – Repat	Overseas corporate bodies	
Category / More than 1 percentage	Category	Category	More than 1 percentage of shareholding	
Name of the Shareholders (I)			Nippon Magnetic Dressing Company Limited	Click here to go back
PAN (II)			AAECN0494L	Total
No. of the Shareholders (I)	8	7	1	96
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	106584	35917	800000	451122
No. Of Partly paid- up equity shares held (V)				
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)				
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	106584	35917	800000	451122
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	0.61	0.2	4.56	2.57
Number of Voting	Rights held in each cla	ass of securities (IX)	
Class eg: X	106584	35917	800000	451122
Class eg:y				
Total	106584	35917	800000	451122
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	0.61	0.2	4.56	2.57
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)				
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)				
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)				
Shareholding , as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	0.61	0.2	4.56	2.57
	l in shares (XII)		1	I

As a % of total Shares held (b)						
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	106584	35917	800000	428922		
Reason for not providing PAN						
Reason for not providing PAN						